WaterDance Memberships — See Rate Sheet

Memberships are optional and are used to access the WCIub Fitness Center and the RainDance River
Resort Pool

WaterDance Memberships Available March 1

Sign Up for Memberships at the WClub March 15t :
1870 Marina Drive Windsor, CO 80550
Phone: 970-833-1750



2023 MEMBERSHIP RATES
-

RD and WV common area amenity access. Must have Rec Pass to upgrade to

TIER 1: Rec Pass FREE Tier 2 WaterDance Membership.
Rec Pass + Catch and Keep $200/year Rec Pass + Pay to keep fish
Non-Resident Rec Pass $1,900/year Annual Renewal Fee — Does not include WClub or RRR Membership
Non-Resident Rec Pass + Catch and Keep $2,900/year Annual Renewal Fee — Does not include WClub or RRR Membership

TIER 2: WaterDance Membership

Individual $50/month - Annual Commitment Rec Pass + W Club and RRR Pool Membership
Household (Up to 6 members) $60/month - Annual Commitment Rec Pass + W Club and RRR Pool Membership
Senior Household (60+ years old) $50/month - Annual Commitment Rec Pass + W Club and RRR Pool Membership

RainDance River Resort Pool Only
Household (Up to 6 members) $480 Season Pass Rec Pass + RRR Pool Only Membership

Guest Pass and Daily Admission

WaterDance Member Guest Pass S5 per person/per visit Guest must be accompanied by member
Non-Member/Non-Resident Drop-In Fee $10 per person/per visit W Club and RRR Pool
Non-Resident / Non-Member: WaterDance Amenity All Amenities Day Pass includes access to WClub + RRR + Catch and Keep

Use Fee $95 per person/per visit Fishing



